Puchar Burmistrza Miasta Gi¢ ycka
Gi¢ycko, 7. - 8.11.2009

Konkurencja 22
2009-11-08 - 10:00

Mé&¢ czyzn, 50m dowolny

Open
Wyniki

Punkty: FINA 2009

Pozycja

10 lat i m3odsi

BOJARSKI, Karol
ZAWADZKI, Szymon
KUBIAK, Jacek

PRUS, Franciszek

PRA ANOWSKI, Damian
KOT, mateusz
CZERNIECKI, Micha3
AUGUSTYNIK, Aleksander
GRYGORCZUK, Jakub
£ADNIAK, Pawe3
KOSZOREK, Szymon
TRUCHEL, Jakub
SARBIEWSKI, Tomasz
CHARITONOWICZ, Mateusz
WROBLEWSKI, Jakub
SZULC, Hubert
ANDREJUK, Piotr
POLAK, BARTOSZ
WEODARZYK, stanis3aw
NIERONSKI, Sebastian
TKACZUK, Krystian
TYMINSKLI, Jan
PUEAWSKI, Karol
BARANOWSKI, Tomasz
TRZEENIEWSKI, kacper
MICHALAK, Bartosz
JEMIELITA, OSKAR
PACHUCKI, Maciej
ADAMSKI, MIKO£AJ
PARTYKA, Karol
STRUPINSKI, Micha3
KRYSZPINIUK, Gabriel
KRZYWNICKI, ADRIAN
OE£DYTOWSKI, Kacper
WESO£0OWSKI, Jacek
JASKOEA, Krzysztof
KLIMASZEWSKI, Wojciech
SZCZYGIEE, Kacper
WIERZCHOWSKI, Micha3
FIEDORUK, Grzegorz
KOPICZKO, Maksymilian
BURCZYK, Kacper

11-12 lat

N O AN E

GO£EBIEWSKI, Karol
BARAN, Adam
GOECINSKI, Olaf
KRUKOWSKI, Piotr
JABLONSKI, Patryk
SOETOWSKI, Dominik
SPYCHALSKI, Szymon
BUKOWIECKI, Konrad

Rok ur.

99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
00
99
99
99
99
99
99
00
99
99
99
99
99
01
99
00
00
00
01
01
99
01
00
01
01
01
00
02
99

97
97
97
97
98
98
97
97

UCEKS Ostro3éka

MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski
KS ORZEE Elblig

UKS "Polonez" Wyszkéw
MTS Kwidzyn

UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkéw
MKS Medyk Gi¢ ycko

UKS "Polonez" Wyszkow
MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski
UKS MOS E3k

UKS MOS E3k

UKS "Polonez" Wyszkow
UKP Jedynka Elbltg

MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski
UKS "Polonez" Wyszkow
UKS "Siodemka" Brodnica
MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski
Orka Ciechanéw

UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkéw
UKP Jedynka Elbltg

MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski
UKS "Polonez" Wyszkow
UKS "Polonez" Wyszkow
UKS "Polonez" Wyszkow
UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkéw
UKS "Polonez" Wyszkow
Orka Ciechanow

MKS Medyk Gi¢ycko

Orka Ciechanow

UKS MOS E3k

MKS Medyk Gi¢ycko

MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski
Orka Ciechanow

MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski
MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski
UKS MOS E3k

MKS Medyk Gi¢ycko

MKS Medyk Gi¢ycko

UKS MOS E3k

UKS MOS E3k

MKS Medyk Gi¢ycko

MKS Medyk Gi¢ycko

UKS "Polonez" Wyszkow
MKS Medyk Gi¢ycko
UKP Jedynka Elbltg
MTS Kwidzyn

MKS "Roe" Pisz

UKS MOS Ez3k

UKS MOS Ezk

PolKS Gwardia Szczytno

Czas

34.71
35.22
35.59
35.84
36.39
36.50
37.62
37.78
39.05
39.66
39.66
40.13
40.17
40.34
41.17
41.73
42.05
42.12
42.29
42.32
43.13
43.16
43.50
43,51
44.21
44.42
45.30
48.97
49.26
49.70
49.92
50.00
50.52
50.79
53.04
53.79
56.51
1:00.13
1:02.94
1:05.39
1:10.18
1:30.44

29.96
30.96
31.90
32.23
32.53
32.91
32.99
34.01

Pkt.

217
208
201
197
188
187
170
168
152
146
146
140
140
138
130
125
122
121
120
120
113
113
110
110
105
104
98
77
76
74
73
73
70
69
61
58
50
42
36
32
26
12

338
306
280
271
264
255
253
231
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Puchar Burmistrza Miasta Gi¢ ycka
Gi¢ycko, 7. - 8.11.2009

Konkurencja 22, Ch3opcéw, 50m dowolny, 11 - 12 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.
9. PIWOWARSKI, Konrad 98 PolKS Gwardia Szczytno 34.11 229
10. KOLANKOWSKI, KRZYSZTOF 97  Orka Ciechanow 34.16 228
11. GRZYBOWSKI, Patryk 98 UKS "Polonez" Wyszkow 3448 221
12. KOBYLARZ, Micha3 98 MTS Kwidzyn 34.87 214
13. CZERWINSKI, Mateusz 98 PolKS Gwardia Szczytno 35.05 211
14. GEEBOCKI, Mateusz 98 UEKS Ostroéka 35.20 208
15. SAMOJEOWICZ, Miko3aj 98 Kormoran Olsztyn 35.57 202
16. GLEZMAN, Micha3 98 Kormoran Olsztyn 36.09 193
17. BARAN, Jakub 98 MKS Medyk Gi¢ycko 36.28 190
18. CHYEA, Artur 97 PolKS Gwardia Szczytno 36.33 189
19. GO£OTA, Sebastian 98 KS ORZEE Elbl'g 36.49 187
20. DRACEWICZ, Rafa3 98 UKS MOS E3k 37.14 177
21. SINITCHINE, Rados3aw 98 Kormoran Olsztyn 37.27 175
22. TUREK, Adrian 98 UKS "Polonez" Wyszkow 37.42 173
23. MAZIUK, Maurycy 98 Kormoran Olsztyn 37.69 170
24. KASPRZAK, Filip 97 EKS Delfin E3k 37.72 169
25. ROMAN, Maciej 98 UCEKS Ostroéka 37.93 166
26. GRZYBOWSKI, Karol 98 Kormoran Olsztyn 38.63 157
27. CZECHOWICZ, Mateusz 97 PolKS Gwardia Szczytno 38.79 156
28. NIKELEWSKI, Woijciech 97 UKP Jedynka Elblig 39.03 153
29. GRZESIUKIEWICZ, Szymon 98 EKS Delfin E3k 39.33 149
30. WIERZCHON, Piotr 98 MKS Medyk Gi¢ycko 39.85 143
31. ZAWICELAK, Filip 98 Kormoran Olsztyn 40.47 137
32. KOMAR, Robert 98 Kormoran Olsztyn 41.31 129
33. WITANOWSKI, Adam 98 UKS MOS E3k 47.69 84
34. KRZY AK, Jacek 98 Kormoran Olsztyn 49.03 77
DYSKW. NOWICKI, Daniel 98 Kormoran Olsztyn 04
DYSKW. ZBUTOWICZ, Karol 98 Kormoran Olsztyn 04
13- 14 lat

1. JASZEWSKI, Marcin 96 UKS "Polonez" Wyszkow 26.51 487
2. KUSKOWSKI, ADAM 96 Orka Ciechanow 26.96 463
3. GRZYBOWSKI, Rafa? 95 UKS "Polonez" Wyszkow 27.05 459
4. NIEWODOWSKI, Hubert 96 UKS MOS E3k 27.18 452
5. SZCZUKOWSKI, MICHAE 95 Kormoran Olsztyn 27.29 447
6. MICHALSKI, TOMASZ 95  Orka Ciechanow 27.92 417
7. SZULERECKI, Pawe? 95 UEKS Ostroéka 27.94 416
8. PALUCHOWSKI, Konrad 96 Orka Sochaczew 27.95 416
9. CHMIEL, Mateusz 96 UKS "Polonez" Wyszkow 28.12 408
10. DROZD, Patryk 96 Kormoran Olsztyn 28.45 394
11. D¥BROWSKI, Filip 95 UKS MOS E3k 28.79 380
12. PIETRON, MATEUSZ 96 Orka Ciechanow 28.96 374
13. ROSIAK, Daniel 95 Orka Sochaczew 29.49 354
14. ADAMSKI, ADRIAN 96 Orka Ciechanow 29.58 351
15. STEFANSKI, Przemys3aw 96 Kormoran Olsztyn 30.41 323
16. ROSINSKI, Sebastian 95 UKS "Siédemka" Brodnica 30.73 313
17. GNIADKOWSKI, Maciej 96 UKS "Siédemka" Brodnica 31.17 300
18. WOELYNIEC, Robert 96 UKS MOS E3k 31.62 287
19. PIENCZUK, Sebastian 96 UKS "Polonez" Wyszkow 32.68 260
20. DEPTUEA, Marek 96 UKS "Polonez" Wyszkow 34.45 222
21. SZYMANSKI, Jakub 96 UKS "Polonez" Wyszkow 36.91 181
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Puchar Burmistrza Miasta Gi¢ ycka
Gi¢ycko, 7. - 8.11.2009

Konkurencja 22, Mé¢ czyzn, 50m dowolny

15 - 16 lat
1. ZAWROTNY, £ukasz 93 PolKS Gwardia Szczytno 26.59 483
2. KOSZPER, Maciej 94 KS ORZEE£ Elblg 26.66 479
3. DULKO, Jakub 93 MKS Medyk Gi¢ycko 26.69 477
4. PARASIAK, Krzysztof 94  UKP Jedynka Elblg 27.01 461
5. JURCZYK, Piotr 94  UKS "Polonez" Wyszkow 27.13 455
6. AWIKLINSKI, Jaros3aw 93 PolKS Gwardia Szczytno 27.14 454
7. SZEWCZYK, Mateusz 94  UKP Jedynka Elblg 27.29 447
8. KLICZEWSKI, Przemys3aw 94  UKP Jedynka Elblg 27.65 429
9. BERNATEK, Maciej 94  UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow 28.68 385
10. PIOTROWSKI, Jakub 94  UKP Jedynka Elblg 29.30 361
17 lat i starsi
1. LIBERADZKI, Micha3? 92  Orka Sochaczew 25.56 544
2. KULLA, S3awomir 92 KS ORZEE Elblg 26.12 509
3. KULLA, Rados3aw 92 KS ORZEE£ Elbl'g 26.77 473
4. NOWALSKI, Przemys3aw 90 MKS Medyk Gi¢ycko 27.24 449
5. KLIMASZEWSKI, Stanis3aw 92 MKS Medyk Gi¢ycko 29.90 340
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